

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 58 OF 2007

PRAMOD KUMAR SAXENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for substituted service and bail)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Raj Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final hearing.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master